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Zip Code

60610
60610
60610
60610
60610
60610
60610
60610
60610
60610
60610
60610
60610
60610
60610
60610
60614
60614
60614
60614
60614
60614
60614
60614
60614
60614
60614
60614
60614
60614
60614
60614
60610
60610
60610
60610

60610

60614
60614

60614

60614
60614
60614
60614

Schools

(ICS - ChicagoQuest HS
Franklin Elementary Fine Arts Center
Jenner Elementary Academy of the Arts
Manierre Elementary School
Noble State Charter - The Noble Academy HS
0Ogden Elementary School
Payton College Preparatory High School
Salazar Elementary Bilingual Center
Skinner North Elementary School
Bright Horizons at the Atrium
The Catherine Cook School
Chicago Grammar School
Cornerstone Academy
Immaculate Conception-St. Joseph School
The Latin School of Chicago
Lincoln Park Preschool
Alcott Elementary School
LaSalle Elementary Language Academy
Lincoln Elementary School
Lincoln Park High School
Mayer Elementary School
Newberry Elementary Math & Science Academy
Prescott Elementary School
Cardinal Bernardin Early Childhood Center
Francis W Parker School
French-american School of Chicago
The Goddard School
Lincoln Park KinderCare
moadon Kol Chadash/Gan Gani
St. Clement Elementary School
St. James Lutheran School
St Josaphat School
Le Cordon Bleu College of Culinary Arts in Chicago
Moody Bible Institute
International College of Surgeons
Chicago Portfolio School

Chataigne at Le Cordon Bleu College of Culinary Arts
in Chicago

DePaul University
DePaul University College of Education

DePaul University College of Liberal Arts and Social
Sciences

DePaul University College of Science and Health
DePaul University School of Music
The Theatre School at DePaul University
Chicago Actors Studio
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School District

Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - (PS
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - (PS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Colleges/Universities
Colleges/Universities
Colleges/Universities

Colleges/Universities
Colleges/Universities

Colleges/Universities

Colleges/Universities
Colleges/Universities

Colleges/Universities
Colleges/Universities
Colleges/Universities

Colleges/Universities

Grade
Levels

9-12
K-8
PK-8
PK-8
9-12
K-5
9-12
PK-8

NS-PK

=

285
125
19.5

128

155
295

30

20

123

175
295

11.6
213
23

45
1.4
29

29
145

131

295

8.8
27
25

43
9.5
32

305

143
126
29

12.6
28

305
44

9.7
1.2
313

HS

25

19.5

226

241

Expenditures
per Student

$10,427
$10,427
$10,427
$10,427
$10,427
$10,427
$10,427
$10,427
$10,427

$10,427
$10,427
$10,427
$10,427
$10,427
$10,427
$10,427

Test
Scores

5.9
328
42
132
88
516
96.4
26.6
94.6

67.5
50.5
83.5
58
64.7
34.7
61





